10th-12th GRADERS

BOOT CAMP SCHEDULE 2025

MONDAY, JULY 28th
10:30-12:00
12:30-2:00
2:00-3:30

3:30-5:00

5:00-6:30

TUESDAY, JULY 29th
9:00-10:30
10:30-12:00
12:00-1:30
2:30-3:45

WEDNESDAY, JULY 30th
9:00-10:30
10:30-12:00

THURSDAY, JULY 31st
11:15-12:15
12:30-2:00

2:00-3:30

“Dancers need to make sure to park across the street each day for Boot Camp.

6th GRADERS

Master Class with Baden Silva
Ballet Audition Combo with Wesley Rocha
Tap Audition Class with Marissa/Mira
Master Class with Amy Berokoff

Hip Hop with Marleen Melendez

Master Class with Amy Berokoff
Hip Hop with Marleen Melendez
Master Class with Faith Wlaschin
Master Class with Baden Silva

Master Class with Amy Berokoff
Audition Comb with Meredith/Riley

Tap Audition Class with Mira
Ballet Audition Combo with Wesley
Technique/Audition Review with Riley

BOOT CAMP SCHEDULE 2025

MONDAY, JULY 28th
12:45-1:45
2:00-3:30

3:30-4:45

5:00-6:15

TUESDAY, JULY 29th
10:30-12:00
12:00-1:15
1:30-2:30

3:30-5:00
5:15-6:15

WEDNEDAY, JULY 30th
12:30-2:00
2:00-3:00
3:15-4:30
5:15-6:45

THURSDAY, JULY 31st
10:30-11:45
11:45-1:00

Audition Combo with Meredith
Hip Hop with Marleen Melendez
Ballet Audition Class with Hope
Master Class with Baden Silva

Master Class with Faith Wlaschin

Master Class with Baden Silva

Tap Audition Combo with Marissa

Hip Hop with Marleen Melendez

Lyrical Audition Combo with Meredith/Riley

Master Class with Amy Berokoff
Tap Audition Combo with Marissa/LaPointe
Ballet Audition Class with Hope

Audition Combo with Riley

Turns with Ari

Jumps with Kenz
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9th GRADERS

BOOT CAMP SCHEDULE 2025

MONDAY, JULY 28th
9:00-10:20
10:30-12:00
12:30-2:00
2:05-3:30

TUESDAY, JULY 29th
9:20-10:20
10:30-12:00
12:10-1:40

WEDNESDAY, JULY 30th
10:30-12:00
12:30-2:00

THURSDAY, JULY 31st
9:15-10:15
10:30-12:00
12:00-1:30

5th GRADERS

BOOT CAMP SCHEDULE 2025

MONDAY, JULY 28th
12:15-12:30
12:30-2:00
2:00-3:30

3:45-4:45

5:00-6:15

TUESDAY, JULY 29th
1:15-2:30
3:30-5:00
5:00-6:00
6:15-7:15

WEDNESDAY, JULY 30th
1:00-2:00
2:00-3:30
4:00-5:15
5:30-6:45

THURSDAY, JULY 31st
11:45-1:00
1:00-2:15

Master Class with Baden Silva
Master Class with Amy Berokoff
Hip Hop with Marleen Melendez
Ballet Audition Combo with Wesley Rocha

Tap Audition Class Combo with Marissa
Master Class with Amy Berokoff

Hip Hop with Marleen Melendez
Master Class with Faith Wlaschin
Master Class with Baden Silva

Master Class with Amy Berokoff
Audition Combo with Meredith/Riley

Tap Audition Class Combo with Mira
Ballet Audition Combo with Wesley Rocha
Technique/Audition Review with Riley

Into to Boot Camp.

Ballet Audition Class with Hope

Hip Hop with Marleen Melendez

Tap Audition Class with Marissa/Mira
Master Class with Baden Silva

Master Class with Baden Silva
Hip Hop with Marleen Melendez
Jazz Audition Combo with Kenz

Master Class with Faith Wlaschin

Tap Audition Combo with Marissa/LaPointe
Master Class with Amy Berokoff

Audition Combo with Riley

Ballet Audition Class with Hope

Turns with Ari

Jumps with Kenz
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8th GRADERS

BOOT CAMP SCHEDULE 2025

MONDAY, JULY 28th
9:00-10:25
10:30-12:00
12:15-1:45
2:00-3:15

TUESDAY, JULY 29th
9:00-10:30
10:45-11:45
12:15-1:45
1:45-3:15

3:15-4:30

WEDNESDAY, JULY 30th
9:00-10:30
10:30-12:00

THURSDAY, JULY 31st
9:00-10:25
10:30-12:00
12:15-1:15

4th GRADERS

BOOT CAMP 2025

MONDAY, JULY 28th
3:15-3:30
3:30-4:50
5:00-6:15
6:30-7:30

TUESDAY, JULY 29th
1:15-2:30
2:30-3:30
4:00-5:00

WEDNESDAY, JULY 30th
12:45-2:00

2:00-3:30

3:45-4:45

2:45-6:00

THURSDAY, JULY 31st
1:00-2:15
2:15-3:30

Ballet Audition Class with Wesley Rocha
Hip Hop with Marleen Melendez

Master Class with Amy Berokoff

Master Class with Baden Sitva

Master Class with Baden Silva
Tap Audition Class with Marissa
Master Class with Amy Berokoff
Hip Hop with Marleen Melendez
Master Class with Faith Wlaschin

Audition Combo with Meredith/Riley
Master Class with Amy Berokoff

Ballet Audition Class with Wesley Rocha
Technique/Audition Review with Riley
Tap Audition Class with Mira

Intro to Boot Camp
Hip Hop with Marleen Melendez
Ballet Audition Combo with Hope

Master Class with Baden Silva

Master Class with Baden Silva
Tap Audition Combo with Marissa

Jazz Audition Combo with Kenz

Ballet Audition Combo with Hope

Master Class with Amy Berokoff

Tap Audition Combo with Marissa/LaPointe
Audition Combo with Ari

Turns with Ari

Jumps with Kenz
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7th GRADERS
BOOT CAMP SCHEDULE 2024

MONDAY, JULY 28th

9:00-10:30 Hip Hop with Marleen Melendez
10:30-11:55 Ballet Audition Class with Wesley Rocha
12:15-1:45 Master Class with Baden Silva
1:45-3:15 Master Class with Amy Berokoff

TUESDAY, JULY 29th

9:00-10:30 Hip Hop with Marleen Melendez
10:30-11:45 Master Class with Baden Silva
12:30-1:30 Tap Audition Combo with Marissa

Master Class with Amy Berokoff
Master Class with Faith Wlaschin

WEDNESDAY, JULY 30th
12:30-2:00 Master Class with Amy Berokoff
2:00-3:30 Audition Combo with Meredith/Riley

THURSDAY, JULY 31st

Ballet Audition Class with Wesley
Technique/Audition Review with Riley
Tap Audition Combo with Mira

3rd GRADERS

BOOT CAMP SCHEDULE 2024

MONDAY, JULY 28th

3:00-3:15 Intro to Boot Camp

3:15-4:30 Master Class with Baden Silva
5:00-6:00 Audition Combo with Riley
6:30-7:45 Hip Hop with Marleen Melendez

TUESDAY, JULY 29th

4:00-5:15 Master Class with Amy Berokoff
5:30-6:30 Tap Audition Combo with Marissa
7:15-8:15 Master Class with Faith Wlaschin

WEDNESDAY, JULY 30th

4:30-5:30 Ballet Audition Combo with Hope
5:45-6:45 Tap Audition Combo with Marissa/LaPointe
7:00-8:15 Audition Combo with Riley

THURSDAY, JULY 31st
12:30-2:00 Ballet Audition Combo with Hope
Turns with Ari

Jumps with Jaidynn
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