

10th-12th GRADERS**BOOT CAMP SCHEDULE 2025**

MONDAY, JULY 28th	
10:30-12:00	Master Class with Baden Silva
12:30-2:00	Ballet Audition Combo with Wesley Rocha
2:00-3:30	Tap Audition Class with Marissa/Mira
3:30-5:00	Master Class with Amy Berokoff
5:00-6:30	Hip Hop with Marleen Melendez

9th GRADERS**BOOT CAMP SCHEDULE 2025**

MONDAY, JULY 28th	
1	9:00-10:20
3	10:30-12:00
4	12:30-2:00
1	2:05-3:30
1	

8th GRADERS**BOOT CAMP SCHEDULE 2025**

MONDAY, JULY 28th	
1	9:00-10:25
6	10:30-12:00
5	12:15-1:45
3	2:00-3:15

7th GRADERS**BOOT CAMP SCHEDULE 2024**

MONDAY, JULY 28th	
3	9:00-10:30
5	10:30-11:55
1	12:15-1:45
5	1:45-3:15

*Dancers need to make sure to park across the street each day for Boot Camp.

6th GRADERS**BOOT CAMP SCHEDULE 2025**

MONDAY, JULY 28th	
12:45-1:45	Audition Combo with Meredith
2:00-3:30	Hip Hop with Marleen Melendez
3:30-4:45	Ballet Audition Class with Hope
5:00-6:15	Master Class with Baden Silva

5th GRADERS**BOOT CAMP SCHEDULE 2025**

MONDAY, JULY 28th	
4	12:15-12:30
6	12:30-2:00
3	2:00-3:30
6	3:45-4:45
	5:00-6:15

4th GRADERS**BOOT CAMP 2025**

MONDAY, JULY 28th	
2	3:15-3:30
2	3:30-4:50
6	5:00-6:15
4	6:30-7:30
6	

3rd GRADERS**BOOT CAMP SCHEDULE 2024**

MONDAY, JULY 28th	
2	3:00-3:15
6	3:15-4:30
3	5:00-6:00
1	6:30-7:45

TUESDAY, JULY 29th	
10:30-12:00	Master Class with Faith Wlaschin
12:00-1:15	Master Class with Baden Silva
1:30-2:30	Tap Audition Combo with Marissa
3:30-5:00	Hip Hop with Marleen Melendez
5:15-6:15	Lyrical Audition Combo with Meredith/Riley

TUESDAY, JULY 29th

TUESDAY, JULY 29th	
3	1:15-2:30
3	2:30-5:00
6	5:00-6:00
1	6:15-7:15

TUESDAY, JULY 29th

TUESDAY, JULY 29th	
3	1:15-2:30
6	2:30-3:30
3	4:00-5:00
3	4:45-6:00

TUESDAY, JULY 29th

MONDAY, JULY 28th	
2	3:00-3:15
6	3:15-4:30
3	5:00-6:00
1	6:30-7:45

WEDNESDAY, JULY 30th	
12:30-2:00	Master Class with Amy Berokoff
2:00-3:00	Tap Audition Combo with Marissa/LaPointe
3:15-4:30	Ballet Audition Class with Hope
5:15-6:45	Audition Combo with Riley

WEDNESDAY, JULY 30th

WEDNESDAY, JULY 30th	
1	1:00-2:00
4	2:00-3:30
3	4:00-5:15
6	5:30-6:45

WEDNESDAY, JULY 30th

WEDNESDAY, JULY 30th	
3	12:45-2:00
1	2:00-3:30
6	3:45-4:45
3	4:45-6:00

WEDNESDAY, JULY 30th

MONDAY, JULY 28th	
2	3:00-3:15
6	3:15-4:30
3	5:00-6:00
1	6:30-7:45

THURSDAY, JULY 31st	
10:30-11:45	Turns with Ari
11:45-1:00	Jumps with Kenz
5	1:15-2:30
6	2:30-3:30

THURSDAY, JULY 31st

THURSDAY, JULY 31st	
5	1:15-2:30
6	2:30-3:30

THURSDAY, JULY 31st

THURSDAY, JULY 31st	
5	1:00-2:15
6	2:15-3:30

THURSDAY, JULY 31st

MONDAY, JULY 28th	
5	12:30-2:00
6	2:15-3:30